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From: Thai Tran <TTran@santaclaraca.gov>
To: "'Docket@energy.state.ca.us'" <Docket@energy.state.ca.us>
Cc: Ed Suriaga <esuriaga@SantaClaraCA.gov>, Mike 

Pretto<mpretto@SantaClaraCA.gov>, Voula Margelos 
<vmargelos@SantaClaraCA.gov>, AnnHatcher 
<ahatcher@SantaClaraCA.gov>, Ken Kohtz 
<KKOHTZ@santaclaraca.gov>

Received: Thu, 12 Feb 2009 13:54:01 -0800
Subject: Docket  #09-IEP-1B  Resource  Plan
Attachment 2009 SVP Submission CECElectricity Resource Forms - Docket 

#09-IEP-1B.XLS

 
Greetings:  Please find attached file as Santa Clara’s 2009 Submission – 
Electricity Resource Forms - Docket #09-IEP-1B  Resource  Plan.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions,

 

Regards,

 

Thai-Hoa Tran

Electric Division Manager

Silicon Valley Power

1500 Warburton Ave.

Santa Clara, CA 95050

(408) 261-5488

Fax (408) 241-8291

DATE FEB 12 2009
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Alt. Contact:  Ed Suriaga

(408) 261-5451

esuriaga@svpower.com

 

 


